Technical Data Sheet
Neoprene Sponge Rubber Sheet
SHUK.CO.NZ
0800 735 000
All the above data are for guidance only and cannot be used to
support any warranty claims due to application failure.
AUCKLAND

Neoprene Sponge is suitable for long term sealing applications with limited cycles of
compression.
Applications: Neoprene Sponge Rubber has been designed primarily for use as a compressible strip,
pad or gasket, and is mainly used for long term sealing applications, which incur a
limited number of compressions during service. Its properties make it suitable for use in a
wide range of applications including:
• Gaskets and seals
• Insulation barriers
• Oil and fuel resistant seals
• Road construction joints
• Variety of long-term sealing applications
Dimensions: GMNEOSP02 2mm Thick
GMNEOSP03 3mm Thick
GMNEOSP04 4mm Thick
GMNEOSP06 6mm Thick
GMNEOSP10 10mm Thick
GMNEOSP12 12mm Thick
GMNEOSP15 15mm Thick
GMNEOSP20 20mm Thick
GMNEOSP25 25mm Thick
GMNEOSP40 40mm Thick
Technical
Information:
Polymer CR
Colour Black